
District 9-5A SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 24-25
District Certification - April 22, 2025

GAME 1 - Tuesday, March 4 GAME 2 - Friday, March 7
DENISON @WALNUT GROVE WALNUT GROVE @ GREENVILLE
GREENVILLE @ MELISSA LOVEJOY @ DENISON
ANNA @ LOVEJOY MELISSA @ SHERMAN
SHERMAN @ MCKINNEY NORTH MCKINNEY NORTH @ ANNA

GAME 3 - Tuesday, March 11 GAME 4 -Friday, March 14
WALNUT GROVE @ LOVEJOY SHERMAN @WALNUT GROVE
SHERMAN @ GREENVILLE MCKINNEY NORTH @ LOVEJOY
DENISON @ MCKINNEY NORTH GREENVILLE @ ANNA
ANNA @ MELISSA MELISSA @ DENISON

GAME 5 -Tuesday, March 18 GAME 6 -Friday, March 21
WALNUT GROVE @ MCKINNEY NORTH ANNA @WALNUT GROVE
ANNA @ SHERMAN MELISSA @ MCKINNEY NORTH
LOVEJOY @ MELISSA SHERMAN @ DENISON
DENISON @ GREENVILLE GREENVILLE @ LOVEJOY

GAME 7 -Tuesday, March 25 GAME 8 - Friday, March 28
WALNUT GROVE @ MELISSA WALNUT GROVE @ DENISON
DENISON @ ANNA MELISSA @ GREENVILLE
MCKINNEY NORTH @ GREENVILLE LOVEJOY @ ANNA
LOVEJOY @ SHERMAN MCKINNEY NORTH @ SHERMAN

GAME 9 - Tuesday, April 1 GAME 10 - Friday April 4
GREENVILLE @WALNUT GROVE LOVEJOY @WALNUT GROVE
DENISON @ LOVEJOY GREENVILLE @ SHERMAN
SHERMAN @ MELISSA MCKINNEY NORTH @ DENISON
ANNA @ MCKINNEY NORTH MELISSA @ ANNA

GAME 11 - Tuesday, April 8 GAME 12 - Friday, April 11
WALNUT GROVE @ SHERMAN MCKINNEY NORTH @WALNUT GROVE
LOVEJOY @ MCKINNEY NORTH SHERMAN @ ANNA
ANNA @ GREENVILLE MELISSA @ LOVEJOY
DENISON @ MELISSA GREENVILLE @ DENISON

GAME 13 -Tuesday, April 15 GAME 14 - Thursday, April 17 (Good Friday)

WALNUT GROVE @ ANNA MELISSA @WALNUT GROVE
MCKINNEY NORTH @ MELISSA ANNA @ DENISON
DENISON @ SHERMAN GREENVILLE @ MCKINNEY NORTH
LOVEJOY @ GREENVILLE SHERMAN @ LOVEJOY


